
PREVOZI Z LETALOM TURBOLET V LETU 2025 

Zap. 
po 
letih 

Naročnik Relacija Datum 

1. 
2. 

MORS Ljubljana – Bruselj 
Bruselj – Ljubljana  

20.3.2025 
22.3.2025 

3. 
4. 

MORS Ljubljana - Varšava 
Varšava - Ljubljana 

2.4.2025 
3.4.2025 

5. VEZNI LET Ljubljana – Skopje 4.4.2025 

6. 
 

MJU Skopje – Ljubljana 4.4.2025 

7. NGŠSV Ljubljana – Bruselj  
Bruselj – Ljubljana 

13.5.2025 
15.5.2025 

8. 
9. 
 
 
51. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GŠSV Ljubljana – Genova 
Genova – Lurd 
Lurd – Genova  
Genova – Ljubljana 

16.5.2025 
16.5.2025 
18.5.2025 
18.5.2025 

10. MDP Ljubljana – Sarajevo  21.5.2025 

11. VEZNI LET Sarajevo – Ljubljana  21.5.2025 

12. MORS Ljubljana – Ženeva 
Ženeva – Ljubljana 

3.6.2025 
5.6.2025 

13. 
14. 

MORS Ljubljana – Sofija 
Sofija – Ljubljana  

10.6.2025 
12.6.2025 

    

    

 
 


